
Speech Language Pathology (Incoming 1st yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee*
Educational 
Support Fee

Program 
Clinical Fee

Liability 
Insurance 

Fee Total
1 $50.00 $100.00 $46.00 $104.66 $10.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $2,273.58
2 $100.00 $200.00 $92.00 $209.32 $20.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $2,584.24
3 $150.00 $300.00 $138.00 $313.98 $30.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $2,894.90
4 $200.00 $400.00 $184.00 $418.64 $40.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $3,205.56
5 $250.00 $500.00 $230.00 $523.30 $50.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $3,516.22
6 $300.00 $600.00 $276.00 $627.96 $60.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $3,826.88
7 $350.00 $700.00 $322.00 $732.62 $70.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $4,137.54
8 $400.00 $800.00 $368.00 $837.28 $80.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $4,448.20
9 $450.00 $900.00 $414.00 $941.94 $90.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $4,758.86
10 $500.00 $1,000.00 $460.00 $1,046.60 $100.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $5,069.52
11 $550.00 $1,100.00 $506.00 $1,151.26 $110.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $5,380.18
12 $600.00 $1,200.00 $552.00 $1,255.92 $120.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $5,690.84
13 $650.00 $1,300.00 $598.00 $1,360.58 $130.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $6,001.50
14 $700.00 $1,400.00 $644.00 $1,465.24 $140.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $6,312.16
15 $750.00 $1,500.00 $690.00 $1,569.90 $150.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $6,622.82
16 $800.00 $1,600.00 $736.00 $1,674.56 $160.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $6,933.48

* Spring Health Insurance $926.00 ** see notes on last page for incidental fees All fees are subject to change without notice

UT Health San Antonio
(Effective Fall 2018)

School of Health Profession - Graduate
Fall 2018 & Spring 2019

Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule



Speech Language Pathology (Incoming 1st yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee
Educational 
Support Fee

Liability 
Insurance Fee Total

1 $50.00 $100.00 $46.00 $104.66 $10.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $1,719.02
2 $100.00 $200.00 $92.00 $209.32 $20.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,029.68
3 $150.00 $300.00 $138.00 $313.98 $30.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,340.34
4 $200.00 $400.00 $184.00 $418.64 $40.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,651.00
5 $250.00 $500.00 $230.00 $523.30 $50.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,961.66
6 $300.00 $600.00 $276.00 $627.96 $60.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,272.32
7 $350.00 $700.00 $322.00 $732.62 $70.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,582.98
8 $400.00 $800.00 $368.00 $837.28 $80.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,893.64
9 $450.00 $900.00 $414.00 $941.94 $90.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,204.30
10 $500.00 $1,000.00 $460.00 $1,046.60 $100.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,514.96
11 $550.00 $1,100.00 $506.00 $1,151.26 $110.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,825.62
12 $600.00 $1,200.00 $552.00 $1,255.92 $120.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,136.28
13 $650.00 $1,300.00 $598.00 $1,360.58 $130.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,446.94

All fees are subject to change without notice

School of Health Profession - Graduate
Summer 2019

Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

** see notes on last page for incidental fees



Speech Language Pathology (Incoming 1st yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee*
Educational 
Support Fee

Program 
Clinical Fee

Liability 
Insurance 

Fee Total
1 $465.00 $100.00 $46.00 $104.66 $10.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $2,688.58
2 $930.00 $200.00 $92.00 $209.32 $20.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $3,414.24
3 $1,395.00 $300.00 $138.00 $313.98 $30.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $4,139.90
4 $1,860.00 $400.00 $184.00 $418.64 $40.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $4,865.56
5 $2,325.00 $500.00 $230.00 $523.30 $50.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $5,591.22
6 $2,790.00 $600.00 $276.00 $627.96 $60.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $6,316.88
7 $3,255.00 $700.00 $322.00 $732.62 $70.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $7,042.54
8 $3,720.00 $800.00 $368.00 $837.28 $80.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $7,768.20
9 $4,185.00 $900.00 $414.00 $941.94 $90.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $8,493.86
10 $4,650.00 $1,000.00 $460.00 $1,046.60 $100.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $9,219.52
11 $5,115.00 $1,100.00 $506.00 $1,151.26 $110.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $9,945.18
12 $5,580.00 $1,200.00 $552.00 $1,255.92 $120.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $10,670.84
13 $6,045.00 $1,300.00 $598.00 $1,360.58 $130.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $11,396.50
14 $6,510.00 $1,400.00 $644.00 $1,465.24 $140.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $12,122.16
15 $6,975.00 $1,500.00 $690.00 $1,569.90 $150.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $12,847.82
16 $7,440.00 $1,600.00 $736.00 $1,674.56 $160.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $50.00 $3.00 $13,573.48

* Spring Health Insurance $926.00 All fees are subject to change without notice
** see notes on last page for incidental fees

Non‐Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

School of Health Profession - Graduate
Fall 2018 & Spring 2019



Speech Language Pathology (Incoming 1st yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee
Educational 
Support Fee

Liability 
Insurance Fee Total

1 $465.00 $100.00 $46.00 $104.66 $10.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,134.02
2 $930.00 $200.00 $92.00 $209.32 $20.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,859.68
3 $1,395.00 $300.00 $138.00 $313.98 $30.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,585.34
4 $1,860.00 $400.00 $184.00 $418.64 $40.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,311.00
5 $2,325.00 $500.00 $230.00 $523.30 $50.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,036.66
6 $2,790.00 $600.00 $276.00 $627.96 $60.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,762.32
7 $3,255.00 $700.00 $322.00 $732.62 $70.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $6,487.98
8 $3,720.00 $800.00 $368.00 $837.28 $80.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $7,213.64
9 $4,185.00 $900.00 $414.00 $941.94 $90.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $7,939.30
10 $4,650.00 $1,000.00 $460.00 $1,046.60 $100.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $8,664.96
11 $5,115.00 $1,100.00 $506.00 $1,151.26 $110.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $9,390.62
12 $5,580.00 $1,200.00 $552.00 $1,255.92 $120.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $10,116.28
13 $6,045.00 $1,300.00 $598.00 $1,360.58 $130.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $10,841.94

All fees are subject to change without notice

School of Health Profession - Graduate
Summer 2019

Non‐Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

** see notes on last page for incidental fees



Speech Language Pathology (Continuing 2nd yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee
Educational 
Support Fee

Liability 
Insurance Fee Total

1 $50.00 $100.00 $46.00 $98.76 $10.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,217.68
2 $100.00 $200.00 $92.00 $197.52 $20.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,522.44
3 $150.00 $300.00 $138.00 $296.28 $30.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,827.20
4 $200.00 $400.00 $184.00 $395.04 $40.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,131.96
5 $250.00 $500.00 $230.00 $493.80 $50.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,436.72
6 $300.00 $600.00 $276.00 $592.56 $60.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,741.48
7 $350.00 $700.00 $322.00 $691.32 $70.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,046.24
8 $400.00 $800.00 $368.00 $790.08 $80.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,351.00
9 $450.00 $900.00 $414.00 $888.84 $90.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,655.76
10 $500.00 $1,000.00 $460.00 $987.60 $100.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,960.52
11 $550.00 $1,100.00 $506.00 $1,086.36 $110.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,265.28
12 $600.00 $1,200.00 $552.00 $1,185.12 $120.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,570.04
13 $650.00 $1,300.00 $598.00 $1,283.88 $130.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,874.80
14 $700.00 $1,400.00 $644.00 $1,382.64 $140.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $6,179.56
15 $750.00 $1,500.00 $690.00 $1,481.40 $150.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $6,484.32

* Spring Health Insurance $926.00

School of Health Profession - Graduate
 Fall 2018 & Spring 2019

Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

All fees are subject to change without notice
** see notes on last page for incidental fees



Speech Language Pathology (Continuing 2nd yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee
Educational 
Support Fee

Liability 
Insurance Fee Total

1 $50.00 $100.00 $46.00 $98.76 $10.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $1,713.12
2 $100.00 $200.00 $92.00 $197.52 $20.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,017.88
3 $150.00 $300.00 $138.00 $296.28 $30.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,322.64
4 $200.00 $400.00 $184.00 $395.04 $40.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,627.40
5 $250.00 $500.00 $230.00 $493.80 $50.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,932.16
6 $300.00 $600.00 $276.00 $592.56 $60.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,236.92
7 $350.00 $700.00 $322.00 $691.32 $70.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,541.68
8 $400.00 $800.00 $368.00 $790.08 $80.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,846.44

All fees are subject to change without notice

Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

School of Health Profession - Graduate
Summer 2019

** see notes on last page for incidental fees



Speech Language Pathology (Continuing 2nd yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee
Educational 
Support Fee

Liability 
Insurance Fee Total

1 $465.00 $100.00 $46.00 $98.76 $10.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,632.68
2 $930.00 $200.00 $92.00 $197.52 $20.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,352.44
3 $1,395.00 $300.00 $138.00 $296.28 $30.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,072.20
4 $1,860.00 $400.00 $184.00 $395.04 $40.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,791.96
5 $2,325.00 $500.00 $230.00 $493.80 $50.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,511.72
6 $2,790.00 $600.00 $276.00 $592.56 $60.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $6,231.48
7 $3,255.00 $700.00 $322.00 $691.32 $70.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $6,951.24
8 $3,720.00 $800.00 $368.00 $790.08 $80.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $7,671.00
9 $4,185.00 $900.00 $414.00 $888.84 $90.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $8,390.76
10 $4,650.00 $1,000.00 $460.00 $987.60 $100.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $9,110.52
11 $5,115.00 $1,100.00 $506.00 $1,086.36 $110.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $9,830.28
12 $5,580.00 $1,200.00 $552.00 $1,185.12 $120.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $10,550.04
13 $6,045.00 $1,300.00 $598.00 $1,283.88 $130.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $11,269.80
14 $6,510.00 $1,400.00 $644.00 $1,382.64 $140.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $11,989.56
15 $6,975.00 $1,500.00 $690.00 $1,481.40 $150.00 $112.50 $50.00 $90.00 $73.42 $180.00 $954.00 $450.00 $3.00 $12,709.32

* Spring Health Insurance $926.00

School of Health Profession - Graduate
 Fall 2018 & Spring 2019

Non‐Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule

All fees are subject to change without notice
** see notes on last page for incidental fees



Speech Language Pathology (Continuing 2nd yr)
Semester 
Credit 
Hour

Statutory
 Tuition

Differential 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition

Designated 
Tuition 

(Deregulated)
Instructional 

Technology Fee
Library 
Fee

Student 
Assistance 

Fee
Student 

Services Fee
Medical 

Services Fee
Fitness 

Center Fee
Health 

Insurance Fee
Educational 
Support Fee

Liability 
Insurance Fee Total

1 $465.00 $100.00 $46.00 $98.76 $10.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,128.12
2 $930.00 $200.00 $92.00 $197.52 $20.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $2,847.88
3 $1,395.00 $300.00 $138.00 $296.28 $30.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $3,567.64
4 $1,860.00 $400.00 $184.00 $395.04 $40.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $4,287.40
5 $2,325.00 $500.00 $230.00 $493.80 $50.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,007.16
6 $2,790.00 $600.00 $276.00 $592.56 $60.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $5,726.92
7 $3,255.00 $700.00 $322.00 $691.32 $70.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $6,446.68
8 $3,720.00 $800.00 $368.00 $790.08 $80.00 $75.00 $50.00 $40.00 $46.36 $120.00 $624.00 $450.00 $3.00 $7,166.44

,l

Other Charges:
In Absentia Graduation fee:  $25.00
Late Registration: $100.00
Transcript Fee (per transcript) $10.00
Audit Fee $5.00 if enrolled in other courses $25 if not enrolled in other courses
Installment Tuition Fees $15.00
Student ID $10.00
Graduation Fee $100.00 $50 for second degree
Lab fees and course‐related fees vary by course; please reference the HSC Catalog.

All fees are subject to change without notice

School of Health Profession - Graduate
Summer 2019

Non‐Resident Tuition and Fee Schedule


